31 January 2022 -
6 February 2022

January 2022 February 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 12 3 45 6
3456 7 89 7 8 910111213
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28
31

Monday 31 January
[M10:15 - 10:45 Ocean FM Interview
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing <

Tuesday 1 February
[13:00 - 13:30 laya/Spectrum.Life gender-based violence event
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Thursday 3 February

[Iminister on rota

M 11:00 - 11:30 KJ Meeting

[ 12:45 - 12:50 Women 4 Election Photocall (Leinster House Plinth)

Friday 4 February

Saturday 5 February

Sunday 6 February
[ 11:00 - 12:00 Sandyford village clean up

Madigan, Josepha
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February 2022 March 2022
7 February 2022 - Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
123 456 123 456
7 8 910111213 7 8 910111213
1 3 Februa 2022 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 2122 23 24 25 26 27
28 28 29 30 31
Monday 7 February Tuesday 8 February
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing ‘Dminister on rota ‘
Wednesday 9 February Thursday 10 February
Llminister on rota ~ 09:00-10:30 Oral PQs Minister for Enterprise
| 15:00-21:30 votable business .~ | 13:44-19:12 Government Business

Friday 11 February

Saturday 12 February

Sunday 13 February
[ 12:00 - 14:00 Flight to Paris

Madigan, Josepha
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14 February 2022 -
20 February 2022

February 2022 March 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 456 12 3 456
7 8 910111213 7 8 910111213
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 28 29 30 31

Monday 14 February
M 09:00 - 09:45 Travel from hotel to School

09:45 - 10:45 School visit Paris

[ 10:45 - 11:45 Travel from School to hotel
12:00 - 14:00 St Brigid's Day event Paris (Irish Embassy Paris ) -

Madigan, Josepha

Tuesday 15 February

¥ 11:30 - 12:30 Official launch of Ireland’s first contactless
food-store in Dublin; Tuesday 15 February 2022 (Flutter
Entertainment Plc in Clonskeagh )

[17:00 - 19:00 JPC Meeting

Wednesday 16 February

[Iminister on rota
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09:30 - 10:00 Opening of Our lady of hope crumlin

M11:45 - 12:15 Bullying photocall and doorstep (Clocktower)

10:30 - 11:00 visit to St MacDara's community school
(WELLINGTON LANE TEMPLEOGUE DUBLIN 6W , DUBLIN , DUBLIN
6W , DBWEWS83) - Madigan, Josepha

Friday 18 February
[M00:30 - 23:30 Block i

Saturday 19 February

Sunday 20 February

Madigan, Josepha
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21 February 2022 -

February 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

March 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

12 3 456

[100:30 - 23:30 Block i
[7111:00 - 11:30 SNA Course Graduation (O Reilly Hall UCD)

7 8 910111213 7 8 910111213
27 February 2022 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 28 29 30 31
Monday 21 February Tuesday 22 February
[ 14:00 - 14:30 Canvassing (Sandyford Hall Shopping Centre, 18 ‘Dminister on rota ‘
Kilgobbin Rd, Sandyford, Dublin 18.) [13:30 - 14:30 Leinster House Tour
‘170s5-19:05pMB
Wednesday 23 February Thursday 24 February
| 09:12-10:00 Topical Issues |
11115:00 - 21:30 votable business {1 | 16:00 - 16:30 Meeting with JK
| 17:15-18:03 Topical Issues
[1g03-19a5PMB
~ 17:30-19:30 FG PP Meeting =
Friday 25 February Saturday 26 February

Sunday 27 February

Madigan, Josepha
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